DAFFODIL PREPARATORY SCHOOL FEES LIST/ 2024-2025

COURSE	FEES PER YEAR	DISCOUNTED FEES FOR SEPTMBER
Year 1	£4,000 per year	£3,450 per year
Year 2	£4,150 per year	£3,500 per year
Year 3	£4,250 per year	£3,550 per year
Year 4,5,6	£4,350 per year	£3,650 per year

OTHER FEES/INFORMATION

Registration Fees	£50 per student
Payable	Quaterly Fees, Payable in advance
Discount	£100 Sibling Discount

www.daffodilprepschool.org.uk

Version: Daffodil/786/24

